
Fish Club 2015
 Winter Schedule

Sunday, January 11
Restorative Circle Training
6:00 - 7:30 p.m.
(Mandatory for Winter Retreat)

Friday-Sunday, January 23-25
Winter Retreat Cranhill

Sunday, February 1
Evening Event - Youth Room
5:00 - 6:15 p.m.

Saturday, February 7
Pancakes R Us
Will be in the morning 
Details forthcoming

Saturday, February 14
Event with youth from Colts Neck 
Reformed Church
Details forthcoming

Sunday, February 22
Evening Event - Youth Room
5:00 - 6:30 p.m.

Sunday, March 1
Care package assembly for 
College kids - Youth Room
5:00 - 6:30 p.m.

Sunday, March 8
Evening Event - Youth Room
5:00 - 6:30 p.m.

Sunday, March 15
Evening Event - Youth Room
5:00 - 6:30 p.m.

Saturday, March 21
Spring lawn clean up
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Sunday, March 29
Assisting with Pizza Sunday

Sunday, April 19
Skyzone Trip
Immediately following church 
12:15-3:30 p.m.

Sunday, April 26
Evening Event - Youth Room
5:00 - 6:30 p.m.

Sunday, May 3
Mothers Day Gift Assembly - Youth Room
5:00 - 6:30 p.m.

Sunday, May 17
Evening Event - Youth 
Room
5:00 - 6:30 p.m. 

Sunday, May 31
End of the year 
party at Teusink’s 
Farm
Details forthcoming

Sun.-Sat., June 7-13
Appalachian Trail Trip

Beth Jarvis, Youth Ministry Director
(616) 392-7947


